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Rang Naam Voornaam Categorie Resultaat

M Jeugd
1 Minten Zoran 371 M Jeugd 0:37:04
2 Meersschaut Louka 364 M Jeugd 0:56:13

M SenA
1 Van genechten Sander 422 M SenA 0:32:04
2 Kerckaert Rémy 386 M SenA 0:34:46
3 Weis Billy 457 M SenA 0:41:52
4 Bertels Mats 281 M SenA 0:44:19

M SenB
1 Bisschop Tibo 282 M SenB 0:35:23
2 Derudder Andreas 321 M SenB 0:36:48
3 Huybrechts Mathias 341 M SenB 0:41:57
4 Goes Mathias 334 M SenB 0:41:59
5 Vos David 455 M SenB 0:44:59
6 Dewaele Kristof 325 M SenB 0:51:27
7 Serruys Koenraad 401 M SenB 0:53:47
8 Van Decraen Maarten 417 M SenB 0:56:19
9 Vols Thomas 454 M SenB 0:56:31
10 Verwee Thomas 452 M SenB 0:56:39
11 Audenaert Nathan 277 M SenB 0:59:12
12 Carpentier Jari 290 M SenB 1:02:22
13 Van Schelstraete  Laurens 429 M SenB 1:14:06

M SenC
1 Rebiffe Jason 390 M SenC 0:37:33
2 De Cloedt Rutger 300 M SenC 0:37:39
3 Sels Seppe 400 M SenC 0:39:17
4 Vandekerkhove Kobe 434 M SenC 0:42:47
5 Vanhee Simon 442 M SenC 0:45:35
6 Verhaeghe Alexander 448 M SenC 0:48:23
7 Mortier Dieter 378 M SenC 0:48:39
8 rutsaert lieven 394 M SenC 0:48:43
9 Puystjens Glenn 388 M SenC 0:51:08
10 Van Quekelberghe Jorn 427 M SenC 0:56:56
11 Vanthemsche Fiel 445 M SenC 0:58:19
12 Tanghe Kevin 410 M SenC 0:59:07
13 BRAECKEVELDT Bart 303 M SenC 0:59:19
14 Lannoy Kenny 352 M SenC 1:05:11
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Rutten
Liekens
Caestecker
Debaere
Guillaume
Vandorpe
Sheridan
Vanmolecot
Fordeyn
Vanthuyne
Jacobs
Platteeuw
Vandaele
Lagast
Ryheul
Steenbrugge
Bono

Casteleyn
Moris
Deraedt
DE BUF
Demeyer
Devos
Geebelen
De Vreese
Pauwels
Verschaetse
Boydens
Sypré
Debreyne
Begeyn

Vandenbroucke

Bonne
Millecam
Steurtewagen
Cleeren

Mat

Ben
Bart
Didier
Brent
Nicolas
Stijn
Oliver
Steven
Jan
Tillo
Kurt
Xerxes
Stijn
Peter
Kurt
Mario
Karl

Amaury
Eric
Henk
GLENN
Koen
Ephrem
Ronny
Kurt
Ludo
Geert
Bernard
Dries
Carl
Thierry
Frank
Stefan
Peter
Mark
Peter
Rene
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395
357
289
311
337
441
402
444
329
446
342
385
431
474
398
405
285

292
377
320
299
318
322
333
310
381
451
286
407
313
280
436
284
370
406
294
361
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M SenD
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M SenD
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M SenD
M SenD
M SenD
M SenD
M SenD
M SenD
M SenD
M SenD
M SenD
M SenD
M SenD
M SenD

M SenE
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M SenE
M SenE
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M SenE
M SenE
M SenE
M SenE
M SenE
M SenE
M SenE
M SenE
M SenE
M SenE
M SenE
M SenE
M SenE
M SenE
M SenE

0:33:41
0:43:18
0:43:21
0:44:15
0:44:18
0:44:32
0:45:55
0:46:32
0:47:00
0:47:41
0:51:54
0:52:48
0:55:56
0:56:29
0:57:34
1:01:26
1:10:04

0:42:19
0:42:57
0:45:26
0:46:16
0:46:19
0:47:48
0:48:13
0:50:25
0:50:53
0:51:03
0:54:17
0:54:29
0:55:20
0:55:54
0:56:09
1:00:47
1:.01:00
1:01:46
1:.05:19
1:20:19
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Van den Broeke
Van Luchene
Lambrecht
Verwichte
Dickx

Snick

Ryheul

Feys

Van genechten
Kerckhove
Crabeels
Vanderghote
T' Jonck

Provoost
De Loof
Monserez
Dekeyzer
De Waele
De Croock
Houkx

Klinkers
Laisnez
Devriendt
Cauwenbergh
De Roeck
Vandaele
jaquet

Van de Moortel
De Vos

De Buck

Lantin
Mestdagh
Vande Paer

Patrick
Patrick
Marc
Johnny
Nico
Philippe

Renée

Lieselotte
Anouk
Manon
Sarah
Paulien
Kirina

Nathalie
Julie
Joke
Stefanie
Vanessa
Kathleen
Kim

Anouk
Melissa
Maya
Sandra
Veerle
Wendi
joelle

Kristien
Patricia
Caroline
Annemie
Erna
Cindy

418
426
351
453
326
403
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396

331
423
387
296
438
409

387
305
376
317
365
301
339

388
350
323
293
307
430
343

416
309
298
353
366
433
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M SenF
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M SenF
M SenF

V SenA

V SenB
V SenB
V SenB
V SenB
V SenB
V SenB

V SenC
V SenC
V SenC
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V SenC
V SenC
V SenC

V SenD
V SenD
V SenD
V SenD
V SenD
V SenD
V SenD

V SenE
V SenE
V SenE
V SenE
V SenE
V SenE

0:45:45
0:47:37
0:47:37
0:56:38
1:01:37

DSQ

1:07:18

0:39:27
0:41:30
0:41:52
0:41:55
0:43:09
0:46:13

0:39:58
0:43:57
0:44:13
0:59:18
0:59:27
0:59:53
1:09:45

0:47:02
0:49:07
0:50:35
0:52:41
0:57:10
1:00:25
1:05:09

0:48:26
0:55:59
0:58:54
0:58:59
1:01:33
1:02:04



